
Lastname Firstname Prefix County DistrictEmail Hmmailcity Occupation OfficenumOffph Party Rank

Blex Doug Mr Montgomery 12 Doug.Blex@house.ks.gov Independence Wildlife Biologist/Farmer 512-N 785 296-5863 Republican

Carlin Sydney Mrs Riley 66 sydney.carlin@house.ks.gov Manhattan Investments, Property manager 451-S 785 296-7657 Democrat rmmem

Fairchild Brett Mr Stafford 113 brett.fairchild@house.ks.gov St. John Farmer 176-W 785 296-7667 Republican

Featherston Linda Mrs Johnson 16 linda.featherston@house.ks.gov Overland Park Piano Teacher 452-S 785 296-7354 Democrat

Gardner Fred Dr Anderson 9 Fred.Gardner@house.ks.gov Garnett Veterinarian 512-N 785 296-7451 Republican

Jacobs Trevor Mr Bourbon 4 Trevor.Jacobs@house.ks.gov Fort Scott Welder 459-W 785 296-7616 Republican

Minnix Jim Mr Scott 118 jim.minnix@house.ks.gov Scott City Farmer, Stockman 352-S 785 296-7384 Republican

Moser Lisa Mrs Pottawatomie 106 lisa.moser@house.ks.gov Wheaton Rancher 268-W 785 296-7637 Republican Vice chair

Murphy Michael Mr Reno 114 michael.murphy@house.ks.gov Sylvia B and B Owner/Operator 176-W 785 296-7105 Republican

Probst Jason Mr Reno 102 Jason.Probst@house.ks.gov Hutchinson Freelance Writer 50-S 785-296-7695 Democrat

Rahjes Ken Mr Phillips 110 ken.rahjes@house.ks.gov Agra Agricultural Communications 186-N 785 296-7463 Republican Chair

Roth Webster Mr Cowley 79 Webster.Roth@house.ks.gov Winfield self employed 168-W 785 296-7691 Republican

Schlingensiepen Tobias Mr Shawnee 55 Tobias.Schlingensiepen@house.ks.gov Topeka 174-W 785 296-7669 Democrat

Seiwert Joe Mr Reno 101 joe.seiwert@house.ks.gov Pretty Prairie Agricultural Business Owner 481-W 785 296-7647 Republican

White Gary Mr Clark 115 Gary.White@house.ks.gov Ashland Farmer 512-N 785 296-7392 Republican

Xu Rui Mr Johnson 25 Rui.Xu@house.ks.gov Westwood Marketing Analyst 174-W 785 296-7686 Democrat

Younger David Mr Grant 124 David.Younger@house.ks.gov Ulysses Retired 512-N 785 296-7641 Republican


